Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 2a Femenina / Grupo 3: horario 9h

Fecha/lugar Local

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Ndria Garrido
Sheila Molina Gumbau

Marta Rodriguez
Nati Cala Hierro

Mar Perera Marin
Cristina Vallbona Dominguez

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Marta Rodriguez
Nati Cala Hierro

1/1

Resultado

9-0

9-2

5-9

0-9

9-8

9-0

Visitante

Mar Perera Marin
Cristina Vallbona Dominguez

Marta Rodriguez
Nati Cala Hierro

Paula Karen Marshall
Maite Ramos

Nuria Garrido
Sheila Molina Gumbau

Nuria Garrido
Sheila Molina Gumbau

Mar Perera Marin
Cristina Vallbona Dominguez
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